the historical results that would have been achieved had the companies always been combined or the future results that
the combined company will experience. The unaudited pro forma condensed consolidated financial information is not
comparable to our historical financial information due to the inclusion of the effects of the API acquisition. The
unaudited pro forma condensed consolidated financial statements and the related notes thereto should be read in
conjunction with the unaudited consolidated financial statements of the Company for the nine months ended
September 30, 2007, and the related notes thereto and other information included herein.  The unaudited financial
statements of API for the three months ended March 31, 2007 are included in the Form S-1 filed by the Company
dated June 19, 2007.

28

Edgar Filing: AMERICAN PHYSICIANS SERVICE GROUP INC - Form 10-Q

57

Unaudited Pro Forma Condensed Combined Statement of Operations

For the Nine Months Ended September 30, 2007

(In thousands, except per share data)

API

Historical

3-31-07

APSG

Historical

9-30-07

Pro Forma

Adjustments

�Merger�

Combined

Pro Forma

9-30-07
(Note 4)

REVENUES
Premiums and maintenance fees written $ 15,466 $ 37,284 $ - $ 52,750
Premiums ceded (2,407) 3,922 1,515
Change in unearned premiums & maintenance
fees 3,252 (3,129) 123
Net Premiums and maintenance fees earned 16,311 38,077 54,388

Investment income, net of investment expense 1,791 5,743 78 (a) 7,509
(117) (d)

14 (b)
Realized capital gains (losses), net 126 (3,659) (3,533)
Management services - 3,765 (3,718) (a) 141

94 (c)
Financial services - 17,623 (306) (b) 17,317
Other revenue - 69 69

Total revenues 18,228 61,618 (3,955) 75,891

EXPENSES
Losses and loss adjustment expenses 10,934 7,786 (1,001) (a) 18,957

1,238 (d)
Other underwriting expenses 3,214 5,696 1,572 (d) 8,926

(1,650) (a)
94 (c)

Change in deferred policy acquisition costs 141 (287) (146)

Edgar Filing: AMERICAN PHYSICIANS SERVICE GROUP INC - Form 10-Q

58

Management services expenses - 3,823 (3,823) (f) -
Financial services expenses - 15,599 15,599
General and administrative - 3,800 (989) (a) 3,809

(2,927) (d)
102 (e)

3,823 (f)

Total expenses 14,289 36,417 (3,561) 47,145
-

Income (loss) from operations 3,939 25,201 (394) 28,746

Income tax expense (benefit) 1,326 8,949 (35) (e) 10,141
(99) (b)

Minority interests 1 1

Net income (loss) $ 2,613 $ 16,251 $ (260) $ 18,604

Net Income per Share: (Note 10)
Basic $ 3.74

Diluted $ 3.64

Basic weighted average shares outstanding 4,977
Diluted weighted average shares outstanding 5,114

29

Edgar Filing: AMERICAN PHYSICIANS SERVICE GROUP INC - Form 10-Q

59

Notes to Unaudited Pro Forma Condensed

Consolidated Financial Statements

1.

Basis of Presentation

The accompanying unaudited pro forma statements of operations present the pro forma effects of our acquisition of
API through the issuance of common and preferred shares of our stock. The statement of operations for the nine
months ended September 30, 2007 is presented as though the acquisition occurred on January 1, 2007.